05 Temmuz 2024 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ECHOING(3)

2 SARALIVALONTANA?)
3 RISINGBOY(4)

4 MSSEMLIA7)

5 HAZARSAH(1)

6 BERAZ(5)

7 LAGRAND EAGLE EST(6)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yad
3yae
3ydg

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)192.000 &
133120 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO - CARFEKOI

FIANO SONATA - MAYRA
KANEKO - THERSING

TUBRUTUS (CH) - KWAN BAY (GB)
GRAYSTORM- FLANE ANGEL
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - NILBERK

APPROVE (IRE) - GZEMLION

SARTLI4
2.)76.800 ¢
2)13.248 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 N.AVCI
56 BERK.GOKGE
58 K. TOKACOGLU
52 STIRPAN
56 H.TURAN
51 Y.E.YUKSEL
54 C.OK

Sahip
TUG. BABACAN

NEJ. GUNDUZ
ESR. AKDUMAN
HAM PEHLIVAN
TUG. KAZVA
AHM ALTIN

SEF. GELIK

58 kg,

3.)38400 ¢
3)6.624 ¢

Antrenérii
ME.A/CI

N.GUNDUZ
R.AKDUMAN
MF.YAZAR
MALI TURAN
MTURKOGLU

R.AKDUMAN

GANYAN(3) :1,95 4, IKILi(2/3) 3,65 , SIRALI IKiLi(3/2) :5,70 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/2/4) 8,40 4, 2. CIFTE(2/3) 6,70 £

Derece

2.17.88

2.18.18

2.18.88

2.21.68

22220

2.25.78

22720

2200 Gim
4)19.200 ¢
4)3312¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk
195 4318(1) 6 2Boy
355 23723) 1 5Boy
250 2697(2) 5 17Boy
2145 162(5) 7 4Boy 75Boy
1615 3.34(4) 4
3260 0836) 2
5150 035(7) 3

Bursa Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

HP
61

80

46

41

39

17

12



